HELMER SCIENTIFIC PRODUCT PORTFOLIO
Product Guide
CLINICAL LABORATORY
BLOOD BANK | TRANSFUSION SERVICE
BLOOD CENTER
PHARMACY
Outside US and Canada
Helmer Scientific

cold storage, letting you focus on what’s important to you.
Page 2
Model Nomenclature Guide
Example iLR125-GX
Series Type Product
Number
of doors
Capacity Line
i.Series Laboratory Refrigerator
i L R 1 25 GX
Understanding Helmer Cold Storage
Model Numbers
The first three letters of a Helmer part number
represent the series, segment type and product type.
These are followed by three numbers which represent
the number of doors followed by the capacity of the
unit. Any additional letters will be included after a
hyphen and represent a special product type.
Model
Number
Capacity
cu ft | L
Series Style
Electrical
Frequency V (Hz)
Door(s)
Solid
Drawers
Exterior Dimensions
W x H x D (in|mm)
Overall Exterior Dimensions*
W x H x D (in|mm)
Net Weight
lb | kg
iBR226-GX
HBR226-GX
26.4 | 747
i.Series
Horizon Series
Pass-Thru
115 (60)
220-240 (50/60)
2, Dual-pane
glass
6
29 x 79.6 x 35.8 | 737 x 2021 x 1014
29 x 79.3 x 35.8 | 737 x 2013 x 1014
29.9 x 79.6 x 40.9 | 759 x 1989 x 1038
29.1 x 79.3 x 40.1 | 740 x 2013 x 1018
548 | 249
541 | 246
iBR458-GX
HBR458-GX
58.5 | 1656
i.Series
Horizon Series
Pass-Thru
115 (60)
220-240 (50/60)
4, Dual-pane
glass
12
59 x 79.6 x 35.8 | 1499 x 2021 x 1014
59 x 79.3 x 35.8 | 1499 x 2013 x 1014
59 x 79.6 x 40.9 | 1499 x 2021 x 1038
59 x 79.3 x 40.1 | 1499 x 2013 x 1018
913 | 414
899 | 408
*Includes handle
GX Solutions Professional Medical-grade
Blood Bank Pass-Thru Refrigerators
i.Series® · Horizon Series™